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Title:
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Colors: 1
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Terms and Conditions:

Approved By:

Date:

Authors: Design last saved : 12/27/2023 8:07:31 PM

Date printed: 12/27/2023 8:16:27 PM Page 1 of 4




1

8,688
3.52in
4.76 in

1
Colorway 1
1

Height

Width

Colors
Tajima
0

Colorway

Stitches
Zoom

1

16.76 in2
5.0 mm
0.4 mm
0.0 mm

0

0
191.35ft

75.4 mm
45.6 mm
89.2 mm
0.3 mm
-0.96 in
-0.01in
79.42ft

iqués
titch
Max jump

Ins

Machine format
Color changes

Stops

Trims
Total thread

Appl

Left

Right

Up:

Down

EndX

EndY

Area

Max stitch
Total bobbin

M

8 Black Default

St. Code Name Chart

8,686

olor

O

Zl ©
i

Stop Sequence

AN

N

A0 e

// 2 NS S

igning

*GYM. EMB*
Design: gym

Production Worksheet
Title

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Des

Page 2 of 4

26 PM

16

12/27/2023 8

Date printed

31PM

:07

M,wm,/,,,w/w%w,/ N\ N

12/27/2023 8

Design last saved

Authors




Color Film

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*GYM.EMB*

Design: gym
Title:

Stitches: 8,688
Height: 3.521in
Width: 4.76 in
Colors: 1
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.39

Stop #: 1
Element:
Code: 8

Name: Black

Chart: Default
Stitches: 8,686
Thread used: 191.02ft

Authors:

Design last saved : 12/27/2023 8:07:31 PM

Date printed: 12/27/2023 8:16:26 PM
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*GYM.EMB*

Stitches: 8,688
Height: 3.52in
Width:  4.76 in

Colors: 1
Design: gym
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 75.4 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 45.6 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 89.2 mm
Trims: 0 Down: 0.3 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: -0.96 in
Max stitch: 5.0 mm EndY: -0.01in
Min stitch: 0.4 mm Area 16.76 in?
Max jump: 0.0 mm Total thread: 191.35ft
Total bobbin: 79.42ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop |Color | Stitches
1 8 8,686 K]
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 12/27/2023 8:07:31 PM Date printed: 12/27/2023 8:16:26 PM Page 4 of 4




